
Miles Per Gallon With Fuel Detail 

Type: All 

Make: All 

Fleet: All 

Group: All 

Unit ID: 985 

Date: 08/10/2010 - 08/10/2011 

* Indicates meter error. F=Fuel Readings. R=Random 

Location 

Readings. 

Location: ALL 

Inactive Equipment: No 

Use Random Readings: No 

Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost 	Fuel Qty 	Fuel Cost 	Miles MPG 

09 	01 	985 	 08/06/2010 (F) 01 GA 130,386 N/A N/A 	N/A 	N/A N/A N/A 

08/17/2010 (F) 01 GA 130,594 0.00 0.00 13.70 0.00 208 15.182 

08/26/2010 (F) 01 GA 130,788 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 194 14.809 

09/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 130,980 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 192 14.769 

09/27/2010 (F) 01 GA 131,161 0.00 0.00 12.40 0.00 181 14.597 

10/05/2010 (F) 01 GA 131,346 0.00 0.00 11.80 0.00 185 15.678 

10/13/2010 	(F) 01 GA 131,528 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 182 15.826 

10/22/2010 (F) 01 GA 131,718 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 190 14.844 

11/01/2010 (F) 01 GA 131,898 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.00 180 14.634 

11/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,041 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 143 12.655 

11/16/2010 	(F) 01 GA 132,237 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 196 14.737 

11/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,415 0.00 0.00 12.10 0.00 178 14.711 

12/03/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,541 0.00 0.00 9.90 0.00 126 12.727 

12/10/2010 	(F) 01 GA 132,709 0.00 0.00 13.60 0.00 168 12.353 

12/16/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,837 0.00 0.00 11.80 0.00 128 10.847 

12/28/2010 (F) 01 GA 133,011 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 174 13.701 

01/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 133,182 0.00 0.00 12.60 0.00 171 13.571 

01/20/2011 	(F) 01 GA 133,358 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 176 14.080 

01/28/2011 	(F) 01 GA 133,537 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 179 14.094 

02/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 133,699 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.00 162 13.171 

02/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 133,858 0.00 0.00 11.10 0.00 159 14.324 

02/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 134,049 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 191 15.280 

03/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 134,249 0.00 0.00 12.90 0.00 200 15.504 

03/17/2011 	(F) 01 GA 134,447 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 198 14.887 

03/28/2011 	(F) 01 GA 134,626 0.00 0.00 12.60 0.00 179 14.206 

04/06/2011 	(F) 01 GA 134,830 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 204 15.338 

04/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 135,018 0.00 0.00 11.80 0.00 188 15.932 

04/29/2011 	(F) 01 GA 135,227 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 209 15.954 

05/06/2011 	(F) 01 GA 135,402 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 175 15.351 

05/17/2011 	(F) 01 GA 135,593 0.00 0.00 12.40 0.00 191 15.403 

05/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 135,787 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.00 194 15.772 

06/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 135,972 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 185 15.948 

06/27/2011 	(F) 01 GA 136,171 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 199 15.191 
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